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Hourly Residual Elevations — September 2014 — Islay

Model
+++++ Obs.

12:

September
2014

: 12:

©Qe
N

September
2014

: 12: 0: 12:

15 16

0.2

0.1

0.0

-0.1

-0.2

o

22 23 24

0.2

0.1

0.0

-0.1

-0.2

o

September
2014

: 12: 0: 12:

September
2014

: 12: 0: 12:

29 30

September
2014

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

Sample size: O
Correlation coefficient: O
Mean Error: O

Standard deviation of error: O

Coefficients: 0.000
RMS error: O
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(Diamonds mark the hour closest to model high water.)

HW Data

Sample size: O

Correlation coefficient: O
Mean Error: O

Standard deviation of error: O
Coefficients: 0.000 0.000
RMS error: O



